
Angel's Of The Night

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 0 0 4 11 4 6 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 6 4 7

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 2 4 8

Chieli Simone (10/078) 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 8

Valenzuela Renè (10/079) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 8

Falcinelli Francesco (10/182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 30 63 2,10

Molinari Ivo 10/081 32 50 1,56

Chieli Simone 10/078 30 49 1,63

Valenzuela Renè 10/079 28 45 1,61

Falcinelli Francesco 10/182 8 10 1,25

Fire Fox

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Corsi Andrea (06/516) 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 11

Verticchio Marco (06/511) 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8

Papini Luca (06/510) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5

Cutini Milo (06/509) 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Alì Samuele (06/428) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsi Andrea 06/516 30 65 2,17

Verticchio Marco 06/511 32 57 1,78

Papini Luca 06/510 32 53 1,66

Cutini Milo 06/509 16 43 2,69

Alì Samuele 06/428 18 9 0,50

Furie Amaranto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Purpura Marco (06/501) 4 6 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 5

Coletta Giuseppe (06/500) 4 2 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7

Angioli Matteo (06/504) 3 4 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 0 0 3 2

Rubechi Cristiano (06/502) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 0

Giacalone Gianluca (06/503) 2 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 4 3

Alari Nico (06/507) 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Purpura Marco 06/501 32 47 1,47

Coletta Giuseppe 06/500 32 45 1,41

Angioli Matteo 06/504 27 26 0,96

Rubechi Cristiano 06/502 13 14 1,08

Giacalone Gianluca 06/503 18 7 0,39

Alari Nico 06/507 6 5 0,83

Lucky Strike Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Barbera Niccolò (06/477) 4 11 0 0 3 4 4 9 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 7

Sisti Cristiano (06/486) 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 6

Parroncelli Daniele (06/482) 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 6 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 7

Coradeschi Andrea (06/481) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Gambini Luca (06/855) 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 4

Gnaldi Diego (06/972) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbera Niccolò 06/477 31 56 1,81

Sisti Cristiano 06/486 30 42 1,40

Parroncelli Daniele 06/482 22 26 1,18

Coradeschi Andrea 06/481 14 23 1,64

Gambini Luca 06/855 30 22 0,73

Gnaldi Diego 06/972 1 0 0,00



Team Flash Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ceccherini Alessandro (06/272) 4 5 2 6 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 12 4 10 4 10 0 0

Berni Adriano (06/462) 2 1 4 5 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 7 3 5 2 2 0 0

Pastorini Luca (06/032) 4 5 4 5 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 6 1 1 0 0

Tapinassi Stefano (06/256) 2 1 4 4 2 3 3 4 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 4 4 9 0 0

Innocenti Damiano (06/600) 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 7 0 0

Pisaneschi Bruno (06/275) 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceccherini Alessandro 06/272 28 54 1,93

Berni Adriano 06/462 27 44 1,63

Pastorini Luca 06/032 23 39 1,70

Tapinassi Stefano 06/256 23 30 1,30

Innocenti Damiano 06/600 15 26 1,73

Pisaneschi Bruno 06/275 12 10 0,83


